Eligible List Posting

List ID: SYSENG Continuous CBT
Class: 1043 IS Engineer-Senior
Working Title:

Post: 6/12/2017 Cert Rule:
Inspection Start: 6/13/2017 Inspection End:

Rank Score Last Name

9 865 LUNG

10 850 MENDEZ

11 835 NASH

11 835 SAYAO JR

12 820 BICKNELL

12 820 CHUN

12 820 MAR

12 820 VENEGAS

13 805 TIDRINGTON

13 805 TRAN

14 790 CHAN

14 790 CUPPLES

14 790 HUNDELT

16 760 BOURQUE

17 745 CHANG

17 745 LEAF

17 745 LI

17 745 PITCHER

18 730 CHAN

18 730 LAKUMARAPU

18 730 PERDUE
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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List

Tentative Posting: Amendment Expected 6/16/2017
Rule of the List
6/15/2017

First Name

THOMAS
LUIS
MARTIN
LEANDRO
WILLIAM
RICHARD
PHILLIP
ROBERT
DENNIS
CHRIS
JERRY
KAYLA
MIGUEL
MICHAEL
RAYMOND
TRON
DAZHUANG SIMON
LATOYA
JIM
SHRAVAN
KARL

List Type: CPE
Scope: Citywide
Duration: 12 months
Adoption: 11/14/2016

Middle Duration of Eligibility

m > O 0 > 0

11/13/2017
4/6/2018
12/22/2017
5/18/2018
1/12/2018
11/27/2017
4/20/2018
12/22/2017
11/13/2017
1/26/2018
11/13/2017
1/26/2018
12/8/2017
6/15/2018
12/8/2017
12/8/2017
5/18/2018
3/9/2018
11/13/2017
3/9/2018
3/9/2018

6/12/2017



